
Schedule I

UC TEAMS Charter School

Plainfield, NJ 

2025-2026 Calendar for Board of Trustees Meetings 

Month of July-------------------------------Thursday, July 17, 2025

Month of August-------------------------Thursday, August 21, 2025

Month of September ----------------Thursday, September 18, 2025

Month of October---------------------- Thursday, October 16, 2025

Month of November ----------------Thursday, November 20, 2025

Month of December -----------------Thursday, December 18, 2025

Month of January -----------------------Thursday, January 15, 2026

Month of February --------------------Thursday, February 19, 2026

Month of March -------------------------Thursday, March 19, 2026

Month of April ---------------------------Thursday, April 16, 2026

Month of May ---------------------------- Thursday, May 21, 2026

Month of June ----------------------------Thursday, June 18, 2026

  


